

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17233/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2009 in Civil Revision  
No. 3876/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

BACHAN LAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KISHAN KUMAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Vohra,Adv.  
Mr. Narender Yadav,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there will be stay of the operation of the  
impugned judgment.  
(Sunil Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)  
A.R.-Cum-P.S. Court Master